
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ryan Reader - (254924) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.17 663 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3

59.49 652 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

59.57 649 F 21/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France  1

59.61 648 H 21/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France  1

59.61 648 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

59.63 647 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Derby Excel 3

59.72 645 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

59.77 643 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

59.77 643 H 04/12/16 Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition Sheffield Co Derby 1

59.81 642 R 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

59.94 637 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

59.96 637 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

1:00.23 628 F 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:00.27 627 H 03/12/17 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017 Sheffield Long Eaton 1

1:00.30 626 R 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

1:00.34 625 S 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:00.34 625 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:00.36 624 R 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:00.36 624 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derby Excel 1

1:00.39 623 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1

1:00.41 623 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:00.46 621 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.48 621 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:00.49 620 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:00.50 620 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.59 617 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

1:00.65 615 R 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1
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1:00.65 615 R 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:00.87 609 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:01.02 604 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Derby 1

1:01.05 603 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

1:01.06 603 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:01.09 602 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

1:01.11 602 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:01.21 599 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:01.24 598 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 3

1:01.26 597 H 01/03/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

1:01.26 597  14/02/19 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

1:01.29 596 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1

1:01.29 596 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

1:01.35 594 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:01.51 590 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:01.57 588 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

1:01.72 584 H 01/03/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

1:02.10 573 F 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:02.17 571 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:02.17 571 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

1:02.37 566 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

1:02.43 564 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Derby 1

1:02.47 563 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Derby 1

1:02.47 563 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Co Derby 1

1:02.66 558 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:02.75 556 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Co Derby 1

1:02.91 551 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 1

1:03.32 541 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

1:03.38 539 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

1:04.03 523 H 24/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Co Derby 1

1:05.00 500 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Co Derby 1

1:08.77 422 H 13/05/12 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

1:12.74 356 H 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

1:14.48 332 H 08/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

1:16.97 301 H 16/10/10 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:20.39 264 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:28.42 198 H 06/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Derby 1

1:29.76 189 H 08/06/08 Midlands Age Group Champs Coventry Co Derby 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.17 663 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3

1:01.26 597  14/02/19 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

1:02.17 571 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

1:00.27 627 H 03/12/17 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017 Sheffield Long Eaton 1

1:00.30 626 R 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

59.81 642 R 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

59.61 648 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

1:00.36 624 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derby Excel 1

1:00.59 617 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1

59.57 649 F 21/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France  1

59.61 648 H 21/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France  1

59.63 647 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Derby Excel 3

59.77 643 H 04/12/16 Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition Sheffield Co Derby 1
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59.77 643 H 04/12/16 Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:02.91 551 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 1

1:00.48 621 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:01.06 603 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:04.03 523 H 24/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Co Derby 1

1:01.02 604 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Derby 1

1:00.49 620 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

59.49 652 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

59.77 643 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:01.21 599 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

59.72 645 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:00.34 625 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:01.72 584 H 01/03/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

1:01.26 597 H 01/03/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

1:00.87 609 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:02.17 571 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:01.11 602 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

59.96 637 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

1:03.32 541 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

1:00.50 620 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.46 621 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.65 615 R 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:00.36 624 R 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:01.05 603 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

1:01.57 588 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

1:01.29 596 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

1:01.09 602 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

1:00.39 623 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1

1:01.29 596 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1

1:01.35 594 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:01.51 590 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:05.00 500 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Co Derby 1

1:02.75 556 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Co Derby 1

1:01.24 598 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 3

1:00.23 628 F 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

59.94 637 H 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:00.34 625 S 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:00.41 623 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:02.37 566 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

1:03.38 539 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1

1:02.47 563 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Co Derby 1

1:02.47 563 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Derby 1

1:02.43 564 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Derby 1

1:02.10 573 F 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:02.66 558 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:08.77 422 H 13/05/12 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

1:12.74 356 H 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

1:14.48 332 H 08/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

1:16.97 301 H 16/10/10 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:20.39 264 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:28.42 198 H 06/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Derby 1

1:29.76 189 H 08/06/08 Midlands Age Group Champs Coventry Co Derby 1
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